Catalan Wizard Championship 2025

FINAL — June 14, at 12:00 am

TAULA FINAL
Adria Fernandez 370 |[Champion
Carles Rodon 320 2nd
Jordi Marza 270 3rd
Beshoy Halim 180 4th
Semifinals — June 14, at 9:30 am
TAULA 1 TAULA 2
Jordi Marza Brillas 430 Carles Rodon 380
Adria Fernandez Segura 360 Beshoy Amir Halim 320
Laia Ramoneda 280 Quim Aribau Cano 200
Lluis Salvador Hernandez 270 Javier Tapia Garcia 250

Regular league standings updated on June 1, 2025

Jordi Marrza Brillas
Carles Rodon

Beshoy Amir Halim
Adria Fernandez Segura
Quim Aribau Cano

Laia Ramoneda

Javier Tapia Garcia
Lluis Salvador Hernandez

S\ QU N N W N —
A aaa0whog

142,11%
105,22%
120,10%
112,16%
91,84%
105,86%
98,20%
96.76%

Abel Balcells Vilanova
Gemma Farreras i Tomas
Josep Tort Amat

Josep Nin Perez

Sebas Leno Martinez
David Jorba Aribau
Mario Mateos Navero
Manel Pérez Ortega
Josep Maria Balcells
Monica Sola Sola

Quim Garreta Escuder
Marcel Belmonte Ferrer
Marina Diaz Serralabés
Ester Mas Serra

Pat Badia

Maria jose nevado serra
Genis Piqué Romeu
David Gonzalez Lépez
Toni Martinez

Alvaro Osuna

Raquel Serralabés Sanchez
Lydia Rodriguez Fernandez
Carles Belmonte Ferrer
David Mora Martinez
Felix Calvo Jorba

Irene Riba Pons

Sara Javato Jiménez
Josep m Grau

Albert Gonzalez

Gerard Boned Pallarés
Sally Fawzy Alfy

WWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwWwWwWwwWwWwWwWwWwWwwWwWwwWwWwWwwWwwWwWIWw WwWwwwwwow

A A
©

OO OO NN N N0 0 0o WO

M
(@]
OO 000022222 2022 00O0OMNNO A A A A aAaAaAaNNJOOO A~~~ 00

OO OO0 O0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0O P00 22 200222222 aaaaaafNDNNNNDNNNNNDDNLWW

OOANM(AJ(,O(,O{;:LLLL

OO _NWWOO A2 22 O0OMNN_A_2A A aNO0OO0O OO0 A A 200 r~0000O0

114,65%
98,03%
130,57%
84,22%
3,75%
90,72%
89,17%
97,47%
74,16%
77,01%
248,67%
80,77%
76,26%
163,80%
74,02%
62,75%
16,07%
62,88%
34,71%
63,57%
62,30%
14,77%
-6,39%
33,03%
28,88%
72,34%
55,91%
48,13%
26,65%
26,47%
22,42%



