

Catalan Wizard Championship 2025

FINAL — June 14, at 12:00 am

TAULA FINAL		
Adrià Fernández	370	Champion
Carles Rodon	320	2nd
Jordi Marzà	270	3rd
Beshoy Halim	180	4th

Semifinals — June 14, at 9:30 am

TAULA 1	
Jordi Marzà Brillas	430
Adrià Fernández Segura	360
Laia Ramoneda	280
Lluís Salvador Hernández	270

TAULA 2	
Carles Rodon	380
Beshoy Amir Halim	320
Quim Aribau Cano	200
Javier Tapia García	250

Regular league standings updated on June 1, 2025

Wizard						
Jugador	Partides	Punts per posició	1r	2n	3r	% punts
Jordi Marrzà Brillas	3	15	3	0	0	142,11%
Carles Rodon	3	14	3	0	0	105,22%
Beshoy Amir Halim	3	13	2	1	0	120,10%
Adrià Fernández Segura	3	13	2	1	0	112,16%
Quim Aribau Cano	3	11	2	1	0	91,84%
Laia Ramoneda	3	11	2	0	1	105,86%
Javier Tapia García	3	11	2	0	1	98,20%
Lluís Salvador Hernández	3	11	2	0	1	96,76%
Abel Balcells Vilanova	3	11	1	2	0	114,65%
Gemma Farreras i Tomàs	3	11	1	2	0	98,03%
Josep Tort Amat	3	9	1	1	1	130,57%
Josep Nin Perez	3	9	1	1	1	84,22%
Sebas Leno Martinez	3	9	1	1	1	3,75%
David Jorba Aribau	3	8	1	1	1	90,72%
Mario Mateos Navero	3	8	1	1	1	89,17%
Manel Pérez Ortega	3	8	1	1	0	97,47%
Josep Maria Balcells	3	8	1	1	0	74,16%
Mònica Solà Solà	3	7	1	1	0	77,01%
Quim Garreta Escuder	3	7	1	0	2	248,67%
Marcel Belmonte Ferrer	3	7	0	2	1	80,77%
Marina Díaz Serralabós	3	7	0	2	1	76,26%
Ester Mas Serra	3	6	1	0	1	163,80%
Pat Badia	3	6	1	0	1	74,02%
Maria jose nevado serra	3	6	1	0	1	62,75%
Genís Piqué Romeu	3	5	0	1	2	16,07%
David González López	3	4,5	0	1	2	62,88%
Toni Martinez	3	4	1	0	0	34,71%
Álvaro Osuna	3	4	0	1	1	63,57%
Raquel Serralabós Sánchez	3	4	0	1	1	62,30%
Lydia Rodriguez Fernández	3	4	0	1	1	14,77%
Carles Belmonte Ferrer	3	3,5	0	1	1	-6,39%
David Mora Martínez	3	3	0	1	0	33,03%
Felix Calvo Jorba	3	3	0	1	0	28,88%
Irene Riba Pons	3	3	0	0	3	72,34%
Sara Javato Jiménez	3	2	0	0	3	55,91%
Josep m Grau	3	2	0	0	2	48,13%
Albert González	3	1	0	0	1	26,65%
Gerard Boned Pallarés	3	0	0	0	0	26,47%
Sally Fawzy Alfy	3	0	0	0	0	22,42%